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e |55 L B | rade | T | R s Ben | wen mr | M| max | FAR | wmr | aer | zow =

BBSTEBI A SR (A5 20,000 20,000

BETEBRZA L5 100,000 120,000

BEEMZA T 120,000 240,000
4/28 1 igg%ﬁ' HMREBERE (43 5) 4R BR, 6,658|  100% 6,658 233,342 6,658
5/28 | 2 ﬁg%ﬁ%ﬁ WML GAS) 4R, B 6,965|  100% 6,965 226,377 6,965
6/28 3 Z}ﬂg%ﬁ HMMER GA %) 4R, WA 6,965  100% 6,965 219,412 6,965
7/28 4 ﬁgﬁg%ﬁ HER (AS) 4R BT, 6,965  100% 6,965 212,447 6,965
8/28 5 i’gﬂg%\% HIMELR @A %) 4R, W, 6,965  100% 6,965 205,482 6,965
9/28 6 igg%ﬁ HMRELRE A5 4R B 6,965  100% 6,965 198,517 6,965
/28| 17 ﬁgﬁg%ﬁ HOAREER (10A5) 4 B B 6,965|  100% 6,965 191,552 6,965
1/28 | 8 ;ﬁ;ﬁﬁg%ﬁ HIMRREER (LLAS) 4 B BER. 6,965  100% 6,965 184,587 6,965
12/28 | 9 igg%ﬁ HOMRRER (12A5) 4 8. B, 6,965|  100% 6,965 177,622 6,965
1/28 | 10 igﬂg%ﬁ' HIOMREER L350 4 B B, 6,965  100% 6,965 170,657 6,965
2/28 | 11 ﬁﬁg%ﬁ HME @A%) 4R BT 6,965  100% 6,965 163,692 6,965
3/28 | 12 igg%ﬁ HMRER GA%) 4B, B 6,965  100% 6,965 156,727 6,965
4/28 13 |9RESTR HSHPMAR G A RL 4A 4Y) 1,240 50% 620 156,107 620
5/28 14 YRt gREmERIE AR (5 A 5) 3,298 50% 1,649 154,458 1,649
6/28 15 |WESTe YSHFEREEE AL 6 2) 3,492 50% 1,746 152,712 1,746
7/28 16 |YFEs3e YU GERS VA ) 3,526 50% 1,763 150,949 1,763
8/28 17 |YREsTe BEHTEAREEEL BA ) 3,214 50% 1,607 149,342 1,607
9/28 18 |9REsse Pl mEEE AR A 5Y) 3,349 50% 1,674 147,668 1,674
10/28 | 19 (RSP HSHAEGEMEAR 108 5) 3,407 50% 1,703 145,965 1,703
11728 | 20 |¥FEs%e YSHFAEREMEAIR (11A4) 3,322 50% 1,661 144,304 1,661
12/28 | 21 |9FRs3t PSHEAERRGEAIRE (124 43) 3,454 50% 1,727 142,577 1,727
1/28 22 |HEsT PSHPEREMEAR UA S 3,471 50% 1,735 140,842 1,735
2/28 23 |HERsI PSR MEAR QA ) 3,301 50% 1,650 139,192 1,650
3/28 24 |HEEsT PSHPEREGEAR GRS 3,462 50% 1,731 137,461 1,731
4/23 25 |WEsIE AVYAR WA SY) 16,078 25% 4,019 133,442 4,019
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5/30 | 26 |WEE HVVRGAD) 18,471 25% 4,617 128,825 4,617
6/21 27 |EsH HVUAR (6A5) 20,931 25% 5,232 123,593 5,232
7/15 28 |WEH HYUAR (TASY) 14,317 25% 3,579 120,014 3,579
8/23 29 |9FEsEE HVUAR BASY) 11,765 25% 2,941 117,073 2,941
9/30 30 (W HYUAR (9A 5 9,289 25% 2,322 114,751 2,322
10/26 | 31 - |9EsE HVYUAR (10A45) 8,293 25% 2,073 112,678 2,073
11/20 | 32 |9Es# AVYR (1AL 10,326 25% 2,581 110,097 2,581
12/21 | 33 |HEsH HVYAR (12A4) 10,057 25% 2,514 107,583 2,514
1/14 34 (WEsTE AV (1A 9,745 25% 2,436 105,147 2,436
2/25 35 |HEIE AVULAR (AR) 8,651 25% 2,162 102,985 2,162
3/24 36 |WEsI AVUAR BAR) 9,300 25% 2,325 100,660 2,325

&t 240,000 269,032 139,340 100,660 83,273 56,067
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